
Beef Slaughter - 601 Commercial St. | Diller, NE | 402-793-5840
Pork Slaughter - 409 Commercial St. | 402-793-5820

www.dillerlocker.com Like us on Facebook!

Monday through Friday 8:00am - 6:00pm
Saturday 8:00am - 12:00pm

Beef Slaughter 
Hog Slaughter  
Private Label Fee (per head)                  
Splitting Fee (anything other than whole hog, whole beef or ½ beef) 

Emergency Kill & Kill ONLY Beef      
Processing (vacuum packaging)       
 *Packaging individual steaks adds $0.05 to the processing fee

Grinding - average 85% lean  
Vacuum package ground meat      
Patties       
Sausage  
Sausage Patties    
Sausage Links  
Tenderized 
Stew/Kabob/Fajita      
Slicing     
Curing        
Dried Beef      
BBQ             
Skinless Polish

        
Summer Sausage

       
Ring Bologna                   
Beef Jerky Ground & Formed       
Slab (Whole Muscle) Jerky  - Regular or Jalapeno               
Beef Sticks
        
Ham Sticks                                       

Cure Only Beef or Pork       
Cure and Process Beef or Pork     

$85.00
$60.00
$15.00
$10.00

$100.00
$0.90/lb

$0.15/lb
$0.25/lb
$1.10/lb

$0.30/lb
$1.40/lb
$1.70/lb

$0.80/lb
$1.20/lb
$0.80/lb
$0.85/lb
$1.75/lb
$1.70/lb
$1.95/lb

(Cheese $0.55/lb extra)

(Cheese & Jalapeno $0.65/lb extra)

$1.95/lb
(Cheese $0.55/lb extra)

(Cheese & Jalapeno $0.65/lb extra)

$2.50/lb
$2.75/lb
$5.25/lb
$2.80/lb

(Cheese & Jalapeno $0.30/lb extra)
$2.80/lb

(Cheese & Jalapeno $0.30/lb extra)

$1.50/lb
$1.85/lb

It is requested that all processing be picked up promptly when notified.  Payment is due at time of pick up.
Any Processing held longer than 1 week will be charged a $10.00 per week storage fee.

Any processing held longer than 90 days becomes the property of Diller Locker Company, LLC.
*Prices are Subject to Change without notice. 10-13-2020


