

Beef & Pork Slaughter Pricing

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 8:00AM - 6:00PM SATURDAY 8:00AM - 12:00PM

\$1.85/lb

Beef Slaughter	\$85.00
Hog Slaughter	\$60.00
Private Label Fee (per head)	\$15.00
Splitting Fee (anything other than whole he	og, whole beef or ½ beef) \$10.00
Emergency Kill & Kill ONLY Beef	\$100.00
Processing (vacuum packaging)	\$0.90/lb
*Packaging individual steaks adds \$0.05 to	the processing fee
Grinding - average 85% lean	\$0.15/lb
Vacuum package ground meat	\$0.25/lb
Patties	\$1.10/lb
Sausage	\$0.30/lb
Sausage Patties	\$1.40/lb
Sausage Links	\$1.70/lb
Tenderized	\$0.80/lb
Stew/Kabob/Fajita	\$1.20/lb
Slicing	\$0.80/lb
Curing	\$0.85/lb
Dried Beef	\$1.75/lb
BBQ	\$1.70/lb
Skinless Polish	\$1.95/lb
	(Cheese \$0.55/lb extra)
	(Cheese & Jalapeno \$0.65/lb extra)
Summer Sausage	\$1.95/lb
	(Cheese \$0.55/lb extra)
	(Cheese & Jalapeno \$0.65/lb extra)
Ring Bologna	\$2.50/lb
Beef Jerky Ground & Formed	\$2.75/lb
Slab (Whole Muscle) Jerky - Regular	or Jalapeno \$5.25/lb
Beef Sticks	\$2.80/lb
	(Cheese & Jalapeno \$0.30/lb extra)
Ham Sticks	\$2.80/lb
	(Cheese & Jalapeno \$0.30/lb extra)
Cure Only Beef or Pork	\$1.50/lb

BEEF SLAUGHTER - 601 COMMERCIAL ST. | DILLER, NE | 402-793-5840 PORK SLAUGHTER - 409 COMMERCIAL ST. | 402-793-5820 WWW.DILLERLOCKER.COM LIKE US ON FACEBOOK!

Cure and Process Beef or Pork

ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED!

It is requested that all processing be picked up promptly when notified. Payment is due at time of pick up. Any Processing held longer than 1 week will be charged a \$10.00 per week storage fee. Any processing held longer than 90 days becomes the property of Diller Locker Company, LLC.

*Prices are Subject to Change without notice. 10-13-2020